PTX Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
EXPLOSION PROOF TRANSMITTER
Description
Winters PTX Series Explosion Proof Transmitter is factory installed and calibrated inside a copper free
aluminum enclosure. It is specifically designed to keep any electrical malfunctions contained inside

0.5% FSO
31/4 lbs (1.47kg)
SpecificationsHow to order:  Specify product code
EXPLOSION PROOF TRANSMITTER
PRODUCT  CODES
Range ** Code Range ** Code
0-15psi PTX15 0-500psi PTX500
0-25psi PTX25 0-1000psi PTX1000
0-50psi PTX50 0-3000psi PTX3000
0-100psi PTX100 0-5000psi PTX5000
0-250psi PTX250 0-10000psi PTX10000
** Calibrated in psi.   Other ranges (e.g. bar, etc) available upon
request.
DC Voltage
Source
DC Voltage
Source
Load
+
+
+_
_
_
4-20 mA Output
The circuit is designed to operate as a true 2-wire 4 to 20
milliampere pressure transmitter and will deliver rated
current into any external load between zero and 800
ohms.
0.
75
0"
19
.0
m
m
1/
2 " NPTF CONDUIT
CONNECTION
1.375"
34.9mm
4.500"
114.2mm
PRESSURE
PORT
1/
2 " NPT
0.
75
0"
19
.0
m
m
0.
37
5"
9.
5m
m
1/4" -20
MOUNTING HOLES
4 PLACES
5.
87